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Women / 9 / Jr A
Session: A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Maye810
JamJev Gymnastics

9.525 8.900 9.1259.350 36.900
1T 5 1 4 1 

1 

Ava Cirillo125
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.150 8.3009.200 36.075
3 2 3T 10 2 

2 

Liberty Andrews1489
GAGE

9.525 8.100 9.2509.125 36.000
1T 7 5 1 3 

3 

Raleigh Easter1887
360 Gymnastics

9.075 9.025 9.0258.700 35.825
8 3 7 5 4 

4 

Brionna Welbaum221
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.000 9.2257.975 35.600
4 4 10 2 5 

5 

Kaley Mckeon228
Orlando Metro

9.375 7.800 8.7259.100 35.000
5 8 6 8 6 

6 

Abby Steeley1490
GAGE

8.925 8.150 8.4509.275 34.800
9 6 2 9 7 

7 

Avery Pankow1515
Michigan Elite

9.225 6.750 8.8508.275 33.100
6 9 9 7 8 

8 

Tori Naccarato1223
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 0.000 8.9508.650 26.800
7 10T 8 6 9 

9 

Abigail Gutterman229
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 9.1509.200 18.350
10T 10T 3T 3 10 

10 

Kate Guthrie225
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.275 0.0007.550 16.825
10T 1 11 11 11 

11 
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Robyn Wilson325
C & C Gymnastics

9.275 9.200 8.9508.725 36.150
3 2 5 4 1 

1 

Katie Sukut224
Orlando Metro

9.625 8.775 8.7258.625 35.750
1 5 7T 9 2 

2 

Veronica Castillo1737
Elite - FL

9.000 8.950 9.0008.700 35.650
8 3 6 2T 3 

3 

Julia Rhoades814
JamJev Gymnastics

8.650 8.925 9.0009.000 35.575
9 4 4 2T 4 

4 

Emilie Chandler1488
GAGE

9.550 7.575 8.9009.125 35.150
2 9T 2 5T 5 

5 

Aubrey Patterson1520
Michigan Elite

9.225 7.575 8.8009.150 34.750
4T 9T 1 8 6 

6 

Brooke Beuckelaere1408
Michigan Academy

9.025 8.275 8.8508.000 34.150
7 6 10 7 7 

7 

Jirehlis Chiclana-Torres122
Orlando Metro

9.175 0.000 8.9009.075 27.150
6 11T 3 5T 8 

8 

Jayden Hinson1517
Michigan Elite

9.225 0.000 9.1258.200 26.550
4T 11T 9 1 9 

9 

Chantal Usubillaga1060
EVO Gymnastics

8.350 0.000 7.9007.700 23.950
10 11T 12 11 10 

10 

Karys Griffin1491
GAGE

0.000 7.850 7.2007.850 22.900
11T 8 11 12 11 

11 

Mikayla Faulconer1221
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.275 0.0008.625 17.900
11T 1 7T 13T 12 

12 

Boogie Jordan813
JamJev Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.1007.300 15.400
11T 11T 14 10 13 

13 

Kellsey McClure220
Orlando Metro

0.000 8.075 0.0000.000 8.075
11T 7 15 13T 14 

14 

Peyton Bean222
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 0.0007.650 7.650
11T 11T 13 13T 15 

15 
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Natalie Thomas1218
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.150 9.3008.800 36.725
1 4 3 1T 1 

1 

Keeley Kohler1509
Michigan Elite

9.325 9.525 8.4259.100 36.375
3 1 1 7 2 

2 

Grace Flint1220
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 9.100 8.2508.850 35.375
5T 5 2 8 3 

3 

Catalina Jaime324
C & C Gymnastics

9.175 9.000 8.6258.375 35.175
5T 7 10 6 4 

4 

Samantha Rios1735
Elite - FL

9.375 9.225 8.0758.400 35.075
2 3 8T 10 5 

5 

Abby Boni323
C & C Gymnastics

9.150 7.800 9.3008.400 34.650
7T 10 8T 1T 6 

6 

Emersen Johnson1513
Michigan Elite

9.200 7.975 8.7008.750 34.625
4 9 4 5 7 

7 

Grace Boland1736
Elite - FL

8.100 8.725 7.8007.500 32.125
12 8 14 12 8 

8 

Miranda Fraeyman1521
Michigan Elite

8.200 0.000 9.0008.250 25.450
11 11T 12 4 9 

9 

Olivia Hisey1775
TGR

9.150 0.000 7.9008.325 25.375
7T 11T 11 11 10 

10 

Lexie Cole1059
EVO Gymnastics

9.050 0.000 7.4008.600 25.050
9 11T 5T 13 11 

11 

Sage Overholt1058
EVO Gymnastics

8.500 0.000 8.1756.400 23.075
10 11T 15 9 12 

12 

Erin Wilbanks1514
Michigan Elite

0.000 9.025 0.0008.600 17.625
13T 6 5T 14T 13 

13 

Esther Goltsman1222
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 0.000 9.0758.425 17.500
13T 11T 7 3 14 

14 

Adysen Mazzoni1056
EVO Gymnastics

0.000 9.275 0.0008.150 17.425
13T 2 13 14T 15 

15 
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Alina Danilchenko124
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.425 9.4759.400 37.750
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Maya Hervey1512
Michigan Elite

9.575 9.325 8.7008.550 36.150
1 2 5 5 2 

2 

Audrey Baker326
C & C Gymnastics

8.900 8.900 8.9508.975 35.725
8 5 3 2 3 

3 

Kara Tymensky1511
Michigan Elite

9.175 8.925 8.2758.950 35.325
6 4 4 7 4 

4 

Ava Downie1508
Michigan Elite

9.350 8.275 8.2259.325 35.175
3 7 2 8 5 

5 

Isabell Sainker812
JamJev Gymnastics

8.700 8.875 8.1508.125 33.850
9 6 9 9 6 

6 

Anastasia Anthou1219
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.100 0.0008.375 26.675
5 3 6 10T 7 

7 

Christy Koleva1406
Michigan Academy

9.150 0.000 8.6257.950 25.725
7 11T 10 6 8 

8 

Kaity McIntyre1507
Michigan Elite

0.000 8.000 8.7508.325 25.075
10T 9 8 4 9 

9 

Paola Gandia-Felices230
Orlando Metro

9.300 7.250 0.0007.250 23.800
4 10 11 10T 10 

10 

Ellie Greco1510
Michigan Elite

0.000 8.175 0.0008.350 16.525
10T 8 7 10T 11 

11 

Adrianna Wagner1774
TGR

0.000 0.000 8.8500.000 8.850
10T 11T 12 3 12 

12 
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